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THIS DRAWING AND ANY TOLERANCES MATERIAL: TITLE: ] 27mm PITCH DIL SMT VERT

: a WATTER SET QUT HEREON MRE | X = 1
. .= mm
|. CUMULATIVE TOLERANCES OVER 10 PITCHES = £0.20mm G:ﬂA@ WDN R oRENT o e ' | X7 0. S0mm SEE ABOVE LW P??E\F')EE&SSEEH ASSY

2. TAPE & REELING TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH EIA-48I

o SROUE A0 AT O By |tk = o701
www _harwin. com OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING, | S EDTMMEEINISH:  SEE ABOVE DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
. . TENDERING OR FOR ANY ANGLES = £5 3
technical@harwin.com OTHER PURPOSE W THOUT S/AREA: mm?2 M50-360XX42R OF,

THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION. UNLESS STATED



wpreston
Line

wpreston
Line

wpreston
Text Box
 OBSOLETE
All other size/finish combinations not listed below

wpreston
Text Box
Active products:

wpreston
Text Box
M50-3600242R
M50-3600342R
M50-3600542R
M50-3600642R
M50-3600842R
M50-3601042R
M50-3602542R


Customer Informatlon Sheet

D
HHEE H

OBSOLETE

All other size/finish combinations not listed above

ORDER CODE :
M30-360XX42R

No. OF CONTACTS PER ROW: J

02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 08, 10

FINISH:
42 = SELECTIVE GOLD & 100% TIN OVER NICKEL
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NOTES:

I. CO-PLANARITY OF TAILS FOR 02 TO 30 CONTACTS PER ROW = 0.15mm,
31 TO 50 CONTACTS PER ROW = 0.20mm.

2. ALL TOLERANCES ARE £0.15, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

3. FOR TAPE AND REEL DETAILS, SEE SHEET 3.
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